

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: WP. No. 881 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.01.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri Naumene Surapraj Karlpalem, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner. For the submissions of Sri Dr.K.Lakshmi Narasimha, learned standing counsel for UBI, appearing on behalf of the respondent No.4, list on 20.01.2026. _____ SN,J ktm	